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4 models from 55 HP to 75 HP. Equipped for your special applications.

The Agroplus F Keyline is the perfect compact tractor especially for working in orchards or on smaller open fields. It is equipped with simple and innovative
mechanical controls, all-wheel braking with wet disc brakes and separate valve and offers top ergonomy due to the rational control layout. With its
great price content relation, the Agroplus F Keyline is your key to more efficiency.

Technical Data

Emissions

Manufacturer

Cylinders / Displacement
Turbocharged intake
Turbo intercooler intake
Max. power (@ 2.000 rpm)
Rated power (@ 2.200 rpm)
Max. engine speed (rated)
Max. torque

Mechanical engine control
Fuel tank capacity

Torque backup

Synchronised

Mechanical shuttle

Ne° of speeds, 4 gears

Ne° of speeds, 5 gears

N° of speeds with creeper

Max. speed

Min. speed (without / with supercreeper)

Mechanical dry clutch, single
PTO 540

PTO 540 / 540ECO
Groundspeed PTO

Mechanical differential lock and 4 WD engagement
Steering angle / turning circle 4WD

4-wheel brake
Braking system with wet brake discs
Mechanical parking brake

Hydrostatic steering with independent pump
Steering and transmission pump delivery

Category

Mechanical rear lift

Rear lifting capacity (STANDARD version)
Rear lifting capacity (COMPACT version)

Main pump delivery

Mechanical spool valves (std/opt)
Open-centre hydraulic system
Mechanical distributor engagement

Folding front roll bar
Driver seat with mechanical suspension
Analogue instrumentation

Standard front - rear tyres
Wheelbase

Length

Overall width front/rear
Front track

Rear track

Height at safety frame
Height (Dashboard / Rear mudguards)
Max. admissible load
Weight

Homologated weight

@®STD OOPT - Not available

Tier3
SDF 1000 Series
n°/cc 3/3000
[ ]
kW/HP 40.5/55
kW/HP 40.5/55
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Nm 213
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n° 8+8
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km/h 40
2.4/0.38
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degrees/mm 55/3500
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L/min 18
1l
[ ]
kg 3050
kg 2700
L/min 42
n° of ways 4/6
[ ]
[ ]
[}
[ ]
[ ]
280 /70 R16" - 360 / 70 R24"
mm 1996
mm 3442
mm 1462 / 1466
mm 1166
mm 1091
mm 2319
mm 1387 /1211
kg 4200
kg 2200
kg 2450

Dealer

or visit deutz-fahr.com.

Tier3
SDF 1000 Series
3/3000
[ J
45.6/62
45.6/62
2200
240
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65
21

[ ]
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8+8
10+10
15+15
40
2.4/0.38

coee

55/3500

280 /70 R16" - 360 / 70 R24"
1996
3442

1462 / 1466
1166
1091
2319

1387 /1211
4200
2200
2450

To discover more please contact your dealer

DEUTZ-FAHR is a brand of &9 SDF

Tier3
SDF 1000 Series
3/3000
[ ]
53/72
53/72
2200
265
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2.4/0.38

coee
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55/3500

1996
3442
1462 / 1466
1166
1091
2319
1387 /121
4200
2200
2450
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Tier3

SDF 1000 Series

4/4000
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55/75
55/75
2200
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2.4/0.38

coee

[ ]
55/3600

280 /70 R16" - 360 /70 R24" 280 /70 R16" - 360 / 70 R24"

2126
3573
1462 / 1466
1166
1091
2319
1387 /1211
4350
2300
2600
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The technical specifications and images herein are purely indicative. DEUTZ-FAHR reserves the right to update this information at any time without notice.
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