

DEUTZ-FAHR AGROPLUS F Keyline 55 - 65 - 75 - 80.4



Marketing-Communication Service - Code 308.8164.3.4 - 04/16 ciagreen

4 models from 55 HP to 75 HP. Equipped for your special applications.

The Agroplus F Keyline is the perfect compact tractor especially for working in orchards or on smaller open fields. It is equipped with simple and innovative mechanical controls, all-wheel braking with wet disc brakes and separate valve and offers top ergonomy due to the rational control layout. With its great price content relation, the Agroplus F Keyline is your key to more efficiency.

Tookning Date		Agroplus F Keyline				
Technical Data		55	65	75	80.4	
ENGINE		33		7.5	00.7	
Emissions		Tier3	Tier3	Tier3	Tier3	
Manufacturer		SDF 1000 Series	SDF 1000 Series	SDF 1000 Series	SDF 1000 Series	
Cylinders / Displacement	n°/cc	3/3000	3/3000	3/3000	4/4000	
Turbocharged intake	11 / CC	•	•	-	-	
Turbo intercooler intake		·		•	•	
Max. power (@ 2.000 rpm)	kW/HP	40.5/55	45.6/62	53/72	55/75	
Rated power (@ 2.200 rpm)	kW/HP	40.5/55	45.6/62	53/72	55/75	
Max. engine speed (rated)	KVV/III	2200	2200	2200	2200	
Max. torque	Nm	213	240	265	285	
Mechanical engine control	INIII	£15	•			
Fuel tank capacity	L	65	65	65	65	
Torque backup	%	21	21	15	19	
TRANSMISSION	70	21	21	15	13	
Synchronised		•				
Mechanical shuttle		·	•			
	n°	8+8	8+8	8+8	8+8	
N° of speeds, 4 gears						
N° of speeds, 5 gears	n°	10+10	10+10	10+10	10+10	
N° of speeds with creeper	n°	15+15	15+15	15+15	15+15	
Max. speed	km/h	40	40	40	40	
Min. speed (without / with supercreeper)		2.4/0.38	2.4/0.38	2.4/0.38	2.4/0.38	
PTO						
Mechanical dry clutch, single		•	•	•	•	
PTO 540		•	•	•	•	
PTO 540 / 540ECO		0	0	0	0	
Groundspeed PTO		0	0	0	0	
FRONT AXLE						
Mechanical differential lock and 4 WD engagement		•	•	•	•	
Steering angle / turning circle 4WD	degrees/mm	55/3500	55/3500	55/3500	55/3600	
BRAKES						
4-wheel brake		•	•	•	•	
Braking system with wet brake discs		•	•	•	•	
Mechanical parking brake		•	•	•	•	
STEERING						
Hydrostatic steering with independent pump		•	•	•	•	
Steering and transmission pump delivery	L/min	18	18	18	18	
HITCH						
Category		II	II	II	II	
Mechanical rear lift		•	•	•	•	
Rear lifting capacity (STANDARD version)	kg	3050	3050	3050	3050	
Rear lifting capacity (COMPACT version)	kg	2700	2700	2700	2700	
HYRAULIC SYSTEM						
Main pump delivery	L/min	42	42	42	42	
Mechanical spool valves (std/opt)	n° of ways	4/6	4/6	4/6	4/6	
Open-centre hydraulic system		•	•	•	•	
Mechanical distributor engagement		•	•	•	•	
DRIVING POSITION						
Folding front roll bar		•	•	•	•	
Driver seat with mechanical suspension		•	•	•	•	
Analogue instrumentation		•	•	•	•	
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT (4 WD)						
Standard front - rear tyres		280 / 70 R16" - 360 / 70 R24"	280 / 70 R16" - 360 / 70 R24"	280 / 70 R16" - 360 / 70 R24"	280 / 70 R16" - 360 / 70 R2	
Wheelbase	mm	1996	1996	1996	2126	
Length	mm	3442	3442	3442	3573	
Overall width front/rear	mm	1462 / 1466	1462 / 1466	1462 / 1466	1462 / 1466	
Front track	mm	1166	1166	1166	1166	
Rear track	mm	1091	1091	1091	1091	
Height at safety frame	mm	2319	2319	2319	2319	
Height (Dashboard / Rear mudguards)	mm	1387 / 1211	1387 / 1211	1387 / 1211	1387 / 1211	
Max. admissible load	kg	4200	4200	4200	4350	
Weight	kg	2200	2200	2200	2300	

● STD ○ OPT - Not available

Dealer			

DEUTZ FAHR